Eclipse Magnetics. Innovative Magnetic Solutions
Atlas Way, Atlas North, Sheffield, S4 7QQ, England     T  +44 (0)114 225 0600        E  info@eclipsemagnetics.com     W  www.eclipsemagnetics.com
* +/- 10% at room temperature
To achieve the optimum pull force 100% contact area must be achieved using the recommended armature plate. The force will be affected if other material specifications,
thicknesses and surfaces are used, or if the armature fails to make positive contact over the full diameter of the face of the magnet.
Where  misalignment is likely to be an issue we recommend that an oversized armature plate is used to ensure 100% full contact, this however will reduce the stated pull force by
approximately 10%.
•  To fit both ElectroMagnets and Electro-Permanent Magnets.

mm
I
mm
J
mm
K
mm
L
mm
M
mm
N
mm
O
mm
M52171/25ARM ø25 3 ø8 ø4.4 2.1 M3 9.25 4.25 N/A ø7 ø4 2 ø8 ø3.75 3
M52171/30ARM ø30 5 ø9.5 ø5.9 3 M4 13.25 6 N/A ø8.25 ø5.5 2.5 ø10.5 ø5.2 4.5
M52171/40ARM ø40 5 ø9.5 ø5.9 3 M4 13.25 6 N/A ø8.25 ø5.5 2.5 ø10.5 ø5.2 4.5
M52171/50ARM ø50 6 ø9.5 ø5.9 3 M4 13.25 6 N/A ø8.25 ø5.5 2.5 ø10.5 ø5.2 4.5
M52171/65ARM ø65 8 ø12 ø7.9 4 M5 17.75 5.5 1.5 ø11 ø7 2.75 ø13.8 ø7 5.5
M52171/80ARM ø80 10 ø14 ø8.5 4.2 M6 22 7.5 1.5 ø13 ø8 3.2 ø16.25 ø8 6
M52171/100ARM ø100 12 ø17 ø10.5 4.5 M10 26 9.5 1.5 ø16 ø10 3.7 ø21.5 ø10 8
L
Armature Plate Armature Screw
Armature Mount
(rubber ring)